Turck Inc. | 3000 Campus Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55441 | T +1 800 544 7769 | F +1 763 553 0708 | www.turck.com B1027 B33
Linear Position Technology
Linear Magnetic Position System
L
in
e
a
r

Bending radius: ≥ 50 mm
Linear Magnetic Measurement System LM-5/LMT-5
Part Number Key:  Magnetic Sensor LM-5
Part Number Key:  Magnetic Band LMT-5
Accessories:
•  See page H1, Connectivity, for cables and connectors
Standard Wiring:
Pin Signal Color
1 0 V WH
2 +V BN
3 A GN
4 A YE
5 B GY
6 B PK
7 Z BU
8 Z RD
Shield is on the housing
A Type
LM-5 Linear Magnetic
B Housing
P10 10 mm, IP68/IP69K
Q10 10 mm, IP67
C Voltage Supply and Output Type
2R 4.8-30 VDC, Push-Pull
4K 4.8-26 VDC, RS422
D Resolution ¹)
050 25 μm
250 5 μm
E Type of Connection
C Cable (2 m PUR)
C*-E-RSS8T Cable w/ *m M12 Eurofast Connector
A B C D E
LM-5 - P10 - 2R 050 - C
¹) with quadruple evaluation
* Not available > 2 m
A Type
LMT-5 10 mm, Linear Magnetic Tape, 5 mm Pole Gap
B Length*
0010 1 m
0050 5 m
0100 10 m
A B
LMT-5 - 0010
*Other lengths < 50 m available on request
Turck Inc. | 3000 Campus Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55441 | T +1 800 544 7769 | F +1 763 553 0708 | www.turck.com B1027 B35